
 
 

 
Turning Point Academy 

School Term Dates 
2025 / 26 

 
 Start Finish 

First Day of School 
(staff) 

Monday 1st September & Tuesday 2nd September 2025 
STAFF ONLY 

First Day of School 
(Pupils) 

 
Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

 
Autumn Term 1 Monday 1st September 

(3rd for pupils) 
Friday 17th October 

(35 days) 
 

Half Term Holiday 
OCTOBER HALF TERM 

Monday 20th October Friday 31st October 
(10 days) 

Autumn Term 2 Monday 3rd November Friday 12th December 
(30 days) 

End of Term Holiday 
CHRISTMAS 

Monday 15th December  Friday 2nd January 2026 
(15 days) 

Spring Term 1 Monday 5th January 2026 Friday 13th  February 
(30 days) 

Half Term Holiday 
SPRING HALF TERM 

Monday 16th February Friday 20th  February 
(5 days) 

Spring Term 2 Monday 23rd February Friday 27th March 
(25 days) 

End of Term Holiday 
EASTER 

Monday 30th March Friday 10th April 
(10 days) 

Summer Term 1 Monday 13th April Friday 22nd May 
(30 days) 

May Day Closure Monday 4th May – May Day Bank Holiday 
Half Term Holiday Monday 25th May Friday 29th May 

(5 days) 
Summer Term 2 Monday 1st June  Friday 17th July 

(35 days) 
Last Day of School 

Year 
Friday 17th July 

 
New School Year starts 

on Tuesday 1st   September (staff) 
Monday 7th September (pupils) 


